
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

BAHONA COLLEGE:P.O.BAHONA,JORHAT 
(AFFILIATED TO DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY) 

 

            FIRST SELECTION LIST                                               Date:  29/08/2021 

 

The following students have been provisionally selected for the B.A.1st semester(CBCS) in Education as honours 

subject according to their merit and honours preference I &II in the subject in Bahona College for the academic year 

2021-22. First merit list selected applicants have to take  admission on or before the stipulated date & time set by the 

Admission Committee, Bahona College and failing to which will automatically cancel their seats in the department. 

Such cancelled seats will be filled from waiting list. Take your decision wisely. 

Selection Criteria:  

1 H.S.S.L.C examination  

50% of the total percentage of marks 

 Maximum 50 score 

2 35% of the total percentage of marks in Education 

subject 

Maximum 35 score 

3 Preference in Education subject as Honours. 

 i. Honours preference I    (10 point) 

ii. Honours preference II    (05 point) 

Maximum 10 score 

4 5% of H.S.S.L.C total percentage of marks  

( only for the applicant from Bahona College)  

Maximum 05 score 

                                                                                            Total score = 100 (maximum) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
SL 

NO. 

APPLICATION 

NO. 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE SELECTION 

CRITRIA SCORE 

 

HONOURS PREFERENCE 

(1ST/ 2ND /3RD ) 

 

UR  
1 BC21BA100940 GITU MONI DUTTA GENERAL 86.5 1ST 

2 BC21BA100907 BARSHA KALITA GENERAL 85.4 1ST 

3 BC21BA100951 BARSHA KALITA GENERAL 85.4 1ST 

4 BC21BA100998 ANKUR JYOTI GOSWAMI GENERAL 84.8 1ST 

5 BC21BA100756 Sibani Baruah GENERAL 83.04 2ND 

6 BC21BA101088 MUKUL BORAH GENERAL 82.35 2ND 

7 BC21BA101348 AKANKHYA PACHONI GENERAL 81.46 2ND 

8 BC21BA102141 PROTIM THAKUR GENERAL 81.4 2ND 

9   BC21BA100700 Priyanka Swain GENERAL 80.55 2ND 

10 BC21BA100435 Bidisha Saikia GENERAL 79.7 2ND 

11 BC21BA100510 KRISHNA MONI BORUAH GENERAL 79.45 1ST 

12 BC21BA101146 PRASTUTI BORAH OBC 79.15 1ST 

13 BC21BA101576 Jublee Bhuyan GENERAL 78.65 1ST 

14 BC21BA101615 Arpita Saikia GENERAL 78.6 1ST 

15 BC21BA100359 Pompi Gayan GENERAL 78.3 1ST 

16 BC21BA102107 Sourav Prakash Saikia GENERAL 78.1 2ND 

17 BC21BA100819 GAYATRI BORA OBC 78.09 1ST 

18 BC21BA100381 RIMJHIM SAIKIA OBC 78 2ND 

19 BC21BA100504 APARNA DEVI OBC 77.75 2ND 

20 BC21BA100883 Silpisikha Borah OBC 77.25 2ND 

21 BC21BA100714 DRISTIPRIYA BORUAH GENERAL 77.25 2ND 

22 BC21BA100263 DIPANKAR HAZARIKA GENERAL 77.15 1ST 

23 BC21BA100380 Priyakshi Bora OBC 77.05 1ST 

24 BC21BA101925 MRIDURAJ DUTTA OBC 77.05 1ST 

25 BC21BA101578 PRANJYOTI SAIKIA GENERAL 76.9 1ST 

 

SC 
26 BC21BA101152 Deepandita Devi Das SC 74.1 1ST 

27 BC21BA101080 NIKITA MONI DAS SC 73.65 2ND 

28 BC21BA100529 NIKITA DAS SC 66.1 1ST 



 

STP 
29 BC21BA100889 Munmi Payeng STP 73.05 2ND 

30 BC21BA102084 DEVI QUEEN PEGU STP 68.95 1ST 

31 BC21BA101936 JYOTISH MILI STP 62.6 1ST 

32 BC21BA101893 Himashree Pegu STP 59.65 2ND 

 

STH 
33 BC21BA101297 KLENGSAR KATHAR ENGTI STH 56.1 2ND 

34 BC21BA100983 PALLABI SAGRA STH 43.4 2ND 

 

OBC 
35 BC21BA100244 HIMLINA BORAH OBC 75.45 2ND 

36 BC21BA101232 SUMI BORAH OBC 75.25 1ST 

37 BC21BA101358 SAHIN BEGUM OBC 75.2 2ND 

38 BC21BA100238 GEETASHRI NATH OBC 75.15 2ND 

39 BC21BA101265 Usha Rani Hazarika OBC 74.75 2ND 

40 BC21BA101213 Sanskriti Bora OBC 74.5 1ST 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

WAITING LIST 

 
SL 

NO. 

APPLICATION 

NO. 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CASTE SELECTION 

CRITRIA SCORE 

 

HONOURS PREFERENCE 

(1ST/ 2ND /3RD ) 

 

UR  
1 BC21BA101051 LAKHYA JYOTI DUTTA GENERAL 76.69 1ST 

2 BC21BA101046 MANASH KOTOKY GENERAL 75.3 1ST 

3 BC21BA100306 ABINASH BORA GENERAL 75.2 2ND 

4 BC21BA100630 Animesh Borah GENERAL 74.6 2ND 

5 BC21BA101709 Karishma Gayan GENERAL 73.85 2ND 

6 BC21BA101112 Sabrin Sultana Zamal GENERAL 73.75 2ND 



7 BC21BA100410 HIMASHREE NATH OBC 73.73 1ST 

8 BC21BA100884 Aditya sodiakhuwa Buragohain OBC 73.6 1ST 

9 BC21BA100467 INDRANI PHUKAN OBC 73.55 1ST 

10 BC21BA101142 PRAGYA DEVI OBC 73.55  

11 BC21BA100938 CHAYANIKA BHUYAN OBC 73.24 1ST 

12 BC21BA100475 Abinash Bora OBC 73.11 1ST 

13 BC21BA100594 Samandita Borah OBC 72.85 1ST 

14 BC21BA100424 IRA GAYAN GENERAL 71.85 2ND 

15 BC21BA101134 Lija Boruah GENERAL 71.7 1ST 

 

SC 
1 BC21BA100515 KABITA DAS SC 65.35 1ST 

2 BC21BA100879 AMANISHA DAS SC 64.77 1ST 

3 BC21BA100453 KRISHNA DAS SC 63.34 2ND 

 

STP 
1 BC21BA101951 Himashree Pegu STP 59.65 2ND 

2 BC21BA101192 ACHYUT PEGU STP 57.25 2ND 

3 BC21BA101582 Jintu Pegu STP 55.95 2ND 

 

STH 
NIL      

 

OBC 
1 BC21BA100410 HIMASHREE NATH OBC 73.73 1ST 

2 BC21BA100884 Aditya sodiakhuwa Buragohain OBC 73.6 1ST 

3 BC21BA100467 INDRANI PHUKAN OBC 73.55 1ST 

4 BC21BA101142 PRAGYA DEVI OBC 73.55  

5 BC21BA100938 CHAYANIKA BHUYAN OBC 73.24 1ST 

 

 

    

 

DR. INDRANI BORTHAKUR 

HOD,  Dept. Of Education 


